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Mangum Regional Medical Center

May2022

Cash Receipts

Cash Disbursements

NET

Current Month COVID

Total Less

COVID

S 898,311 S

s (1,448,s64) s

S ags,:rr S

Year-To-Date
Year-To-Date

Less COVID

6,492,905 s

(7,171,,1,631 s

6,239,279

(6,787,s28)(208,1s3) s (1,240,410) s

s (ss0,2s3) s (208,1s3) s (342,0ss) s (578,2s8) s (s4e,248)
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Mantum Retlonal Medlcal Center

May 2022 Financial Statement Overview

Statistics
o The average daily census in May was 9.42. This is a decrease of .68 from the

previous month and brings our YTD ADC to 9.98.
o Cash receipts for the month of May totaled $898K. This is a decrease of $144K from

April, partially driven by the decrease in census da),s but primarily driven by the timing
of cash receipts for this period.

Balance Sheet Highlights
o The operating cash balance as of May 31d is $119(. The Restricted Gsh balance reflects

S502K for a total of S702K in cash. These changes are primarily driven by the previously
mentioned decrease in cash receipts reflective of timing and decreased days, as well as

the reco8nition of S275K in ARPA funds accordingly.
c Accounts Receivable reflects an increase of S115K, this is primarily driven by the timing

of the cash collections.
o The Due from Medicare asset account reflects S775K. This amount remains unchanged

from April.
o Due to Medlcare saw a decrease of S179K reflective of the payment on the principal

balance ofthe ERS loans. Additionally, the 2018 Cost report ERS loan was paid off in
May.

c Restricted liabilities reflect 5602(, due to the recognition of S275K of ARPA funds
related to premium pay.

a



HEALTHCARE
,.lAll.A6a rla 

'l.t 
. t(,ialUttlia<I

lncome Statement H ighlights

o Net patient revenues resulted in $1.2M in May. Additionally, we recognized ARPA funds

of S275K brining our total operating revenue for the month to almost S1.5M.
o Operating expenses forthe month ofApril continued our four-month trend at S1.4M.
o Net loss for the month totaled -S33K.

Additional Notes

o Cohesive has initiated a request with Novitas to submit an interim rate review based
on lhe 4/30/22 Financials in which we estimate a receivable owed to the hospital.
Normally, an interim review is not initiated until around the 8/31time frame but
considering the large receivable already estimated, having an earlier interim rate
review completed is more favorable for the facility.

COH ES IVE



Mangum Regional Medicrl Center
Admislioos, Dkchrrgca & Dsyr ofCsrc
Fkcsl Ycrr 2022
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Mangum Regional Medical Center
Comparative Balance Sheet - Umudited
Fiscal Year 2022

Janua Febru March ril
Prior Month

Vrrirnce

Cash And Cmh Equivalents
Reserved Funds

Patient Accounts Receivable Net
Due From Medicare

lnv€ntory
Prepaids And Other Assets

Capital Assets, Net
Total Assets

Accounts Payable

Due To Medicare
Covid Grant Funds

Due To Cohesive - PPP Loans

Notes Payable - Cohesive

Notes Payable - Other

Alliantz Line Of Credit
Leases Payable

Total Liabilities

Net Ass€ts

Total Liablities and Net Assets

|,497,994
622,16t

2,369,734

48,093
1,566,84t
2,852,888

1,556,994
876,787

I,727,478
300,000
63,860

1,558,637

2,838,094

590,056
E7 6,18't

|,549,843
600,000

72,'|',|8

1,526,432
2,807,195

394,769
876,787

1,55s,517

77 5,000
78,954

1,540,836

?,616,336

I19,461
60 t,641

1,670,365

775,W0
68,332

I,555,616
2,585,799

(10,6221

14,7At)
(30,s37!

8,957,7 t2 8,921,U9 8,021,091 r,84,12e 7,376,214 (46 r,985)

1s,843,303

2,618,696
622,161

242,500
160,790

t6,028,473
2,466,83s

876,78',1

242,500
137,918

15,692,392
2,313,6s6

816,787

242,500
I 15,046

15,815,949

2,497,06E
876,787

242,500
92,174

15,867,267

2,3t8,1 l8
601,634

242,500
69j02

51^3lE
(17&es0l
(27tls3)

122,8721

3t9,392 3t5,647 311,882 308,096 3U,2E9 (3,807)

l9 E4l 20 160 19 i9 832 4t9 l l0 429

(r0,84e,r29) (ll,146,3ll) (fi,s29,t72) (11,994,375) (12,026,Ee5) (32,s21)

8,957,712 8,92r,849 8,023,091 Z,rqJ29 7,176,21! (461,e85)

(27s,:loel
(275,1t161

114848



Mangum Redonal Madlcal c€ €r
cash Recelptr & Dlsbursemeots by Month

Jun€ 28, 2022 aoerd Mectlnt

2019 m20

Recelpts

Stimulus
Funds

2021

Month Receipts Month Receipts

Stimulus
Funds Disbursements

Stlmulus

Funds OisbursementsReceipts

2022

January-19

February-19

Merch-19

April-19

May-19

lune-19

.luly-19

August-19

September-19

october-19
November-19

December-19

January-20

February-m

March-20

Apdf20
M.y-20
June-20

.luly-20

August-20

S€ptember-20
october-20

November20
Oecember-20

lanuary-21

February-21

March-21

April-21

May-21
lunE21
.luly-21

AuSust-21

5€ptemb€r-21

&ober-21
l{ovember-21

December-21

.january-22

February-22

March-22

April22
May-22

June.22

July-22

Au8u't-22

September-22

Octob€r-22

November-22

December-22

417,23t

2426Eo

r,357:03

t294j23
1,289,344

559,2tE

1,576,072

346,t02

t76,966

I,148,666

957,993

1,500,316

1,183,307

750,899

843,213

611,307

605,061

562,725

521,080

6l1,529

145,416

r,168F24

836,011

I,9d0,134

830,598

609,r5r

9t0,623

112,5M

816,551

936,092

1,m9,017

t,292,886

278.91)

r,954,204

I,t 13,34-{

1,191,149

695,473

1,412,312

866,387

999,127

t,528,534

1,455,892

1,114,932

2,156,724

153,559

1,343,425

1,800,166

1,125,063

254,626

178,925

3,405,872

49,46t

I00,000

2,t63,J83

1,3U,463

789,800

l0,4z,t22
898Jt I

\$5,e9
\245311
1,7s6,782

t2u,74t
1,448,J64

78,499

|,517

10.42J,338

subtotalFY 2019 11,5?1,384 SubtotalFY 2O2O 14J00rll

3l6,6tE

305,543

r2,28E.308 11r.623

tubtotalFY2021 13,059,930

6.238.279 254.46

subtotal FY 2022 6,192.905

4274.873 16,171,592 7,t71,163



Mangum Reglonal Madical Ccnter

Medlcare Payables by Year

June 28, 2022 Board Meetlng

Year Orlglnal Balanc€

Balance as of
05l3Ll22

Total lnterest
Pald as of
oshLl2z

2016 C/R Settlement

2017 lnterim Rate Review - 1st

2017 lnterim Rate Review - 2nd

20L7 6 I 30 I 17 -Cl R Settlement

Estimote

2017 72/3LlL7-Cl R Settlement

Estimate

2017 C/R Settlement Overpayment

Estimote

2018 C/R Settlement

2019 lnterim Rate Review - 1st

2019 lnterim Rate Review - znd

2019 C/R Settlement

2020 C/R Settlement

FY27 MCR poy (rcc) estimote
per 7/31/21 lntedm Rote Revlew

FY22 MCR poy (rcc) estimate

2016 C/R Audit - Bad Debt Adj

1,397,m6.00

723,4E3.00

122,295.00

1,614,760.00

(535,974.00)

3,539,9t2.21

l,870,8 70.00

323,765.N

I,E02,E67.00

(967,967.00)

(3,145,43E.00)

(r,631,036.00)

| ,725,688 .69

281,638.49

(775,000.00) (775,000.00)

348,895.00 310,790.51

205,4t5.96

t49425.s9

20,332.tE

7,053.79

1t0246.47

241,040.31

5,637.03

270,319.E4

2,568.53

Total 5,115,s13.21 1,543,117.68 1,012,040.41



Mt t)

Mrngum Rcgiotrrl Medicrl C€Bter
Sa.tcm.ot of R.vcrr..trd ErpaN.

For Th. Month .trd Ycrr To D.aG Etrd.d Mry 31,2022
Ua.uditd

lnpatient revenue

Swing Bed rcvenue
Outpaticot r.venue
Prof€ssionsl revenue

Totel pstient rcvenue

Net patient rEvenu€

Other operating revenue

Total opemting revenue

Eryensas
Salaries and benefts
Proffssional fe€s
Contact labor
Purch&sedrco rscl sarvi:€s
ManagEment expense

Supdias cxp€nsc

Rcntal expcnse

Utilili€s
Travcl & Meals
Rcpairs snd Maintn€nancc
Insurancc cxpeise
Olhcr ExFlse

Total €xpans€

YTD
Prior Prior Yr Prior Prior Yr

0,324
673,947
632,060

1.565,0t8

243,574
t,046,594

545,558
r7spE4

(l33rsl)
(372.647t

86,502

Qs,326)

927,051
2,97129t
2,747,111

775,695

1,082,388

4,366,%8
2,936,026

"t 19,21I

(1s5,337)
(t ,395,671')

(1tE,309)
56,484

2,0!0, 0 !!u,72t) 7.421,754 9,104,593 (r 6t2,839)

237,443

132,103

509,3-16

502:93

(211933 )

(370,rm)

Contractual edjustments
Contractual adjustncnts: MCR S€ttlcmcnt
Bad detts
Total dcductions fiom r.venue

1,385,749

(426,10s)

502,t62

3,1 17,518
( r s0,000)

(1.73 r,768)
(276,105)
(436,783)

369,546 I,01 I,669 (642,t23)

1,1 ,543
2'1s,899

999,141
612.043

t97.4U
(336,144)

938 944
1,461,806 3,906,462 (2,444.656t

5,959,948

105,588

5,198,r 3r
723,2t5

761,t l7
(417.626\

6,265,536 5,921.145 144 t9l1.472,441 I t,183 (8E,742)

332,039
149,659

452,t71
123,214

225,m
80,E76

22A62
t4,499
2,929

11,170

I 1,515

13,691

493,043
I t 6,608
232,105

54,853

225,UN
t 03,061

16,519

7 273
300

10,3t3
rr290
45,385

( 161,004)

33,050
220.06

68421

1,595,969

666479
2,355,797

490,8 r 7

r,r 25,000
4?9,030
170,998

80,983
629s

@,?51
sl23?

tt6,72t

2,097,lU
598,536

1.142,334

314,000

I, t 25,000
528,520

94,312
59296

1,630

2l,l E9

5't,932
2t92fi

(s0r,2ls)
67,943

12t3,463
t't6,81'l

(22,1t5)
5,943
7 226
2,629

788
226

(31,693)

(49,490)
76,656
2l,6t6
4,65

39,562
(699)

(102,529\
1,439,286 1,3 r5,819 7,206,072 6,2s9213 946,859

20,737
45,419

10,578

25.083

9,659
20,356 Depreciation

Operating margin

123 467

(26226) EBIDA

-t6.16/0 EBIDA es percent of n€t revenue

(292,224)

Oth.r
Totrl other nonoperrting irEome

(2922241 Exccss (DeficEncy) of Revenue Over Expenses

-18.110/" OFmting Margin o/o

t 02, r00
213 278

65,E85

125t14
36,215
E7,E04

____llJll
2.304

______l2tgEq

t5.oo/.

-__--$g?j!!r
-5 1Vo -9.30/.

(32,521) 259.701+

_____-82103_

(l 255,914\ (s29,167) ('126,747)

(t,25s,9141 (529.r67)

-8.94%

('726,747)

-fi |v,t6120/r -20 Myr

295,164

la3Yo

_______.G12.q9!)

(32,s2r )

-2.21%



Mangum Regional Medical Center
Stot€ment of Revenue rnd Erpense Trend - Unaudited

Fiscal Year 2022

January February March April May YTD

Inpatient revenue

Swing Bed revenue

Outpatient revenue
Professional revenue

Total patient revenue

Contractual adjusftlents
Conn"ctual adj usftlents: MCR Settlement

Bad debts

Total deductions from revenue

Net patient revenue

Other operating revenue

Total operating revenue

Expenses

Salaries and benefits

Professional Fees

Contract labor
Purchased/Contract services

Management expense

Supplies expense

Rental expense

Utilities
Travel & Meals
Repairs and Maintnenance
Insurance exp€nse

Other
Total expens€

EBIDA

EBIDA as percent ofnet revenue

Interest

Depreciation
Operating margin

Other
Total other nonop€rating income

3r0,831
E30,r06
631,725
224,946

t98,9s9
440,403

422,930
124,781

r78,la0
411,0t1
4E7,757

143,553

12E,458

s49,824
s7824s
t12,651

110,324
613,941

632,060
149,758

927,051
7,971,291
2,7 47 ,717

77 5,695

t,997 ,609 1,187,073 1,281,801 1,389,183 1,566,0EE 7 ,421,7 54

403,88r 106,453
(300,000)

223,965

527,991
(300,fi)0)

(23.89E)

109,975

173,895

s9,784

237,443

132,103

t,385,7 49
(426,105\
502,162110,208

514,089 30.418 204,099 343.654 369,546 1,461,806

1,483,520

1,483,520 I,169,383 1,081,430 1,058,762 1,472,441 6,265,536

95.0o/o '78.9o/o 73.60/o 68.60/o 79.5o/o 79.2o/o

1,r56,65s
t2,72t

1,077,101

3,72t
1,045,529

t3234
I,196,543

275,499
5,959,948

305,588

316,275
143,762

549,65r
56,015

22s,000
93,932
42,114
t7,555

697

t 5,500
11,042
16,775

295,5E6

tt7,lt7
426,697

150,r25
22s,000

t3,502
40,517

18J89
556

r3,564
12,592
30,m0

310,640
r28,408
411,826
72,951

22s,000
90,578
29,4E6
16,087

619

9,179
11,042
47,67

321A29
127,533
455,452
EE,451

225,000
130,142
36A20
14,453

1,495

11J39
11,042
1,687

332,039
149,639
452,17r
t23,214
225,000

E0,876

22,462
14,499
2,929

11,t70
1r,515
r3,691

1,595,969

666,479
2,355,797

490,817

I,125,000
479,030
170,99E

80,983

6,295
60,7 5t
57,233

I t6,72t

$ (24;te1) $ (245,160 qG32,0!) $ (37r,680) $ 33,155 $ (e40,536)

1.',t% 21.0o/o -30.7o/o -35.1o/o 2.3o/o -15.Oo/o

22,624
30,721

20,626
31394

19,m9
30399

1E,704

74,819
20237
45,439

102,100

213,278
$ (78,148) g (297,182') $(382,861) S (46s,203\ S (32,521) S (1,255,914)

$ s $ $ $ $

Excess @eficiency) of Revenue Over E*p€N.s

Operating Margin 70 (excluding other misc.reu",

I,508,317 1,414,544 t,413,483 1,430,443 1,439,286 7,206,072



Dasarlptlon OY.r 90G30 61-90vEXoOf, - undct Utts tbn 511 m22 alvlmz2 ,13112022
QMI Payroll Servtce Provlder

QMI Payroll Servlce Provider

Old Mgmt Fees

1099 consultant
Advertlslng

€qulplnlnt Rental Aererment
Alllanc€ Travel

AOP INC

ADP SCREE},IING ANO S€I.ECTIoN

AI-I-IANCE HEALTH SOUT}iW€5T OI(I,A

ELISE ALDUII{O

HFAORICX OUTDOOR MEDIA INC

MEDSURG CONSUtnr{G LLc

louomz uounro,l. nrsonr

4,776.42

1,120.m
698,m).00

12,0m.@
25,550.m
9&670.36

9,S14.95

4,276.42

1,120.m
698,0@.m

12,0@.m
25,550.m
98,670.36

9,514.95

4,276.42

1,120.00

598,CIr.00
12,m0.m
25,650.00

98,670.36

9,514.95

1,276.42

1,120.00

698,@.m
12,0@.@

25,650.m
98,670.35

9.514.95
8,9,2rt7! 849,231,7tST BTOTAL-V.I|do. U .. 849,131,73 8/49,131.7t

lr!..rlptlon Ovlr 9031-60 61-90vEt{oof, 5ltau22 .1,o12022 altUm22
ALIMTD

AMERICAN HTALTH T€CH

ISTHES|A S€RVICE IXC

EX MCDICAI, GAS SYMMS,IT{C

MRMC AP AGIiIG SUMMARY

tor Monri Endlrl

745.96

15,593.m

104,521.08

16,800.00

0 capltal

Rental Equlpm€ntold
Patlent Supplie3

COVIO Capltal

Llnen Sewlces

Phamacy Supplle5

COVIO capltal
Pharmacy Suppllcs

l,.b Supdles

Cost report prepar.r

PatlentSuppllet
Su€ery Suppllesold
Pharmacy Suppllei

Utllltles

Llnen SeMces
Utllltl€s
MSmt Feer

P.yroll
Mtmt Transport tlon Servkr
Bu5lness omc€ Purch ws
MBmt stafflng Servtc.

Quart.dy Malntenanc!
trb consuhant

Aaency Staflinl
1(x)9 Provldet

Lrtal Fees

FHR SaftwaE
cllnlc Punh.sed SeMce

9@.@
11,7L2.25

390.09

6,667.35

9,312.19
22,025.36

390.09
105,421.08

17,779.@

9,312.19
22,025.36

1,@7.45
196,658.28

15.695.02

59,€2.28
16,m.@

237.35

9,312.19

22,O25.36

174.47

3,338.95

1,000.m
355,902.05

500.m

2,629.08

1,647.@

L74.47

3,338.9s
2,542.96

1,427.O3

6,115.52

5,521.83

3,859,554.69

5,750,102.09

&975.(n
301.89

3.865.964.78
4,9@.0o

1,(m.m
379,904.80

ARAMARI(

ASO }IEALTHCAR€

AVANAN, INC.

EA)CTR 8EAI.THCARE

slo,RAD [aaoRAToRlEs lt{c
BID LLP

C&S INSTRUMEXTS LLC

CR. BARO INC.

CARNEGIE TRITOUT{TY MUN. HOSP

CETITTRPOII{T ENERGY ARXLA

loilras coRPoMTtoN 1628

irO9,9S7.61 2.473,63.21

74S.96

16,093.00

11a.17

3,338.95
47e.17

903.15

6,134.52
6,091.14

3,534,554.59

srss,266.63
10,153.50

3110,633.40
2,i|50.00

1,(m.m
356,902.05

4750.m
29,226.75

3,213.0@.1(}
2.4$.m
l,qrc.@

{o3,130.7S

30,t19.80

3,191.m
12.@

3/0,816.02
4,756.67

OF MANGUM

MPLIANCE CONSULTANTS

42437
903.16

3,505.44

t091.14

2,787.@

6,140.42
s,774.65

3,904,035.98

s,771,122.11
7,681.@

305,223.70
695.m

225,518.11

3S2,31S.55

L,497.E

112.50

458,11L.77

279.25

3,408,923.48
4.738,555.50

7,581.m

MHESIVE HEAI.THCARE MGMT

COHESIVE HEATTHCART R€SOURCES

COHESIVE MEDIRYOE LLC

COHESIVE REVOPS INTEGRATION

COHESIVE STAFFING SOTUTIONS

COMM!RCIAL M€OICAI" IL€CTROI|cs

399,568.62

mNEXUS SOtUT|ONS uC
CONITMPORANY HEAI.T}ICARE SVCS

CORNY XENOAI-I" ATTORNEY AT LAW

cPst

C1JLLIGAN WATER COI'IOMO ING

DOTRNER SAUNDERS DANIEI. ANDERS

DR W. GREGORY MORGAN III

EMO Mlt-t-tPORt CORPORATIOI{

Fl INFORMATION TECJi T,IOLOGIES IN

FED€X

FIRE TXTlNGUISHER SATES & SERV

Legal Fees

l(Dg Provlder
Lab Supplles

lT Support S€rvlcas

Postaga sarvlce

Maintenance

4,750.00

6,0m.m

4,766.57

2,928.@

23,226.13

340,816.02 340,816.O2

PaSe 1 of 3

?59.m

2,928.m
14S.5S

31-60

G30

9,312.19

22,025.36

fil.37
1(x,521.08

18,596.10

2,421.6
16,8m.@

875.30
2,538.54

338.m
!4.0

3,338.95

26.00

16,800.m

s28,@3.93

2,450.00

26.m
340,816.02

4,766.67

269.m
2,928.m

23,226.L5

3,096.@

2,928.m
272.85

666.S0



vEt{Doi
9,515.38

160.S

0.30

212.40

1,653.41

2,055.39

6,411.75

9,615.38

320.m 480.m

530.ss

160.00

31-6{l 61-90 (rvcr 90

1,199.60

FIRSTCARE MEDICAI. SERVICI S, PC

GEORGE BROS TERMTTE & PEST CON

GLOBAL PAYME'{TS IfiITEGRATED

GRAII'GER

GREER COUNTY CHAME€R OF

HAC INC

HAMILTON M€OICAL INC.

HEAITH CARE TOGISTICS

HEALTHSTREAM

HEARTTAND PATHOI.OGY COT{SULTANT

1099 Provlder
Pest Control Servlce

CC processln8 svs

M.lntenancc Supplles

Adrenlrlng
Dietary Supplles

1,124.o2

400.m
301.33

512.62

150.(x)

L,422.6L

2L2.3L

2:2.17

7,653.03

1,464.29

1,m8.29

8Il.75
2,000.00

151.96

2,279.93

7,653.03

1,464.29

1,@8.29

68.10

7,653.03

L,454.29

1,004.29

102.15

225.@

1,@2.12

160.00

208.19

2,320.792,546.53
,(n.m
513.64

L,772.22

22.17

538.52

1.199.60
Ph.rmact Supplies

Emplov€€ Training Ptrchas€d Servlct

Lab Consultant
Pharmacy Suppll.s

Lab Supplies

1,(m.m

294.23

ntllator Supplles

ld Rental service

upplles

upplles

lnvolc€ Credited ln May

Employ.r Relmbu6emcnt

Credit future monti rent
Patlent care/-ab Supplles

Supplles

Pathnt Car./Lab supplles

mlnor lab equip

Su€cry Suppllc5

sur3ery Suppll€s

Safety and compllance
Phones

lT Servlc!
RHC purch svs

LabSupplles

nep.lrs/malntenanca

Credantleling
wound care Jupplles

Leb ourdl s\rs

C]MD R.vlH
[ab rcpalr/malnt
OHA lnsur.nce

Suppll.s
Postage rental

1,m0.00

35.m

2.233.80

3.607.50

1,190.m
2,055.39
2,65.m

123.m
5,102.m

75.m
60,m

6,460.m
1,6m32
4,858.(D

1,234.30

6,1L7.73

117.12

347.m
1,365.52

1,886.32

35.00

H€NGST PRINTING

IIENRY SCHCItt

HERC REflTATS.DO NOT USE

HILI..ROM COMPANY,INC

IMEDEAI I?{C

IMPERIAI. LI.C.{AWION

I OU6EEX LLC

XAY EI-ECTRIC

I.ABCORP

TAMPTON WEI.DING SUPPTY

LAiIGUAGE I.INE SERVICES INC

I.OCXE SUPPLY

towEs
MANGUM LIONS CLUE

MARY BARNES, APRN

Oietary Purchased SeNice

RHC purdr svs

Housek!€9|n8 Supplles, bas€d ln Altus

Repalrs/maintenance

[ab purch svs

Patlent Supplies

Tranilatlon s€*lce
Plant Ops supplles

1,051.95

995.06

3,679.r7
1,099.85

130.m
133.60

1,051.95

995.06
8,369.67

2,265.4t

260.@
133.60

US SUPPLY CO

ATT MONROT

8I-OOD INSTITUTE

LAHOMA DTPARTMENT OE LAEOR

4,590.50

1,166.56

130.m

9,399.82

1,4f/..41
250.m

4,491.98

2,581.35

130.00

(s,1mro)
9,902.94 9,O2'r.44

4,250.02

(5,10O.0O)

18,930.38

175.m
s,903.43

(5,9sO.m)

16,193./$
17S.@

11,918.42

12,'135.88

175_m

27,6{4.41

750,m
2,233.&)

3,fi7.4
1,190.00

3s.00

175.m

510.20

191.U

MCXESSOiT / PSs - DAI.I-AS

MEASURTMEl'T SP€OALTIES INC

MEDUNE II{DUSTRIES

MEMORIAL NURSING CENTER

MICROSURGICAI MST

MIt}AMERICA 5URGICAI SYSTTMS

NANONAT RECIIL ATERT Cf NTER

[ErflvA, r c.
t{INJA RMM

NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS INC

2,233.U
3,6[7.@

2,233.80

2,@7.60

1,190.00

123.00

2,5S1.m

2,810.00
4o1.24

2,909.m

2,O54_47

2,62s.@2,525.m 2,625.m

7,603.s0 5,052.50

o(-AHOMA MEDTCI! LICEXSURE

ORGANOGENISIS INC

oRTlto-cltN tcar otAGNosTlcs lNc

PARA HEALTHCART AtI AI-YTICs, [C
PARTSSOURCE INC,

PHILADETPHIA INSURANCE COMPANY

PHILIPS XTAI-THCAR€

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANC T

PiESS GANEY ASSOCIATES, INC

2,O40.80

75.m
60.@

3,650.00
4o1.24

1,959.@

11,560.m
1,S98.(n

4,868.@

1,234.30

12,750.@

2,036.59

6,827.O
1,234.30

Jtf,drtt@EEIr

Purchased Service 642.76
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337.12

347.@
6a2.16

1,234.30

347.00

1,355.52

1,015.51

330.s0

1,199.60

8,47.73

1,0m.00

298.23

7,653.03

L@.29
1,m.29

272.q

2,O48.28



vEr{ofr

Patlent Supplles

tab Supdles
Repalr and Malntenance

1099 Prot/der
Employee Appr.clatlon
6aclground chcct seNlce
Radloloty lnterface/nadlolodlst provide.
l(xx| Provlde.

Offkt Suppliei

Secure Doc dliposal seMce

Westa Ollposal S€Mce

Old surBery supplles

Sur8ery Supplles

PM @ntract for lSIrtT
tab aq 16 contEct
PetlentSuppl16
Strat.gic Meetlnt Meal

Med Olspenia Monitor Support

COVID Mlnor Eq

Repilrs/malntenance

Houscta€plng Suppll€,
Food and supplles

Swht bed eq rental

Swlng bed purEh s€Mce

Supplles

lnsuranca

CllnLil tducatlon

Pha.macy Supplies

Legal Fee3

Repalrs/malntanance

PUC(ETT DISCOUNT PHARMACY

RAJTIS€Y AND 6RAY, PC

REYES ELECTRIC LLC

ROCHT OIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION

ROYAI MEDIA I{ETWORX, Ittc
RUSSELI. ELECTRIC & SECURITY

S8M MOB E PRACTICE,INC

MEOICAL SYSTEMS INC

soMss LLc

STAPUS ADVA}ITAGE

srERrcYcLE / SHRED-|T

MREYCIE INC

SI€RIS @RPORATION

STRYXTR SALES CORPORATION

SYSMEX AMERICA INC

CUMSEH OXYGEN & MEDICAL SUPP

TH: PI.A]ZA R€STAURANf

rot orPorNT MEolclt lNc

UTINT

ULTIMATE IT Gt,Y LLC

UIIRA{HEM tNC

US FOODSERVIGOKIAHOMA CITY

US MED.EQUIP tLC

V[A[ SYSTEMS OF OXLAHOMA INC

WELO{ AttYN,lt,lc.
COMMERCE BANI( (OHA INS

WOLIERS KI-UWER HEAI.TH

ANO SPORTS

ECURITY CHECX

INSTRUMENTS

1,735.00

122.71 121.89

1,320.00

301.53

3,136.s1

61

3,214.75 3,27A37

123_22

(1,762.89)

3,285.m

6,270.@
7,105.m
2314.m

s4.32
105.m

1,735.m

273.9a

1,015.m
1,735.00

3,014.15
10,260.@

(628.661

1,200.m
8,439.m
2,880.m

5,270.m
20,205.m
2j14.m
2,160.@

3,136.51

9,570.58
10,250.m

(528.661

s,279.61

1,2@.m
8,439.m
4,2@,m

2,540.33
(1.762.891

5,255,75
1.200.m

8,439.m
4,20.00

449.75

3,285.m

2,125.69
14,@7.22

10,260.@
(528.66)

279.61

454.72

120.m

5,270.m
7,105.(n

2,314.m
2,160.00

273.94

1,120.m

6,940.00

37.O4

6,270.6
75.0@.00

2,314.@
2,160.m

95.@

10,415.86

(1,762.89)

9,587.€
1,2@.@

8,439.m
4,2m.m

227.61

2,11S.23

8,050.70

10,260.@
(628.661

7,ro7.92

s,279.6t

972_74

213.94

840.m
5,940.O

3,285.m
115.07

Subtotil ,26.U
725.28746-97 s76r.nd Total 12

EEi@t

IEii,rEnTtl

0-30 3160 61-90 Ovaa 90

(13,34O.32)

15,301,741.40

565,525.29

(13,3r1o.321

15,607,259.83

208,688.94

(13,34O.32)

14,989,655.51

702,716.94
15167.256.69 19rr5,9a8.7' 8.592J,9,.4'
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5lttl2022 4llolm22

13,1m.m

2,150.00

8.200.m

1,735.m
9 &D.m

811.21
129.32

4,93{).72

g2m.m
328.26

L120.m
6,940.m
9,8(D.m

811.21
497.14

4,930.72
(1,762.89)

3,285.O
301.53

14"a65.a49.!t!t 11.TtL36A.t2 !4,151.75a.10
15.520.600.15

Conveaslon Vadanc!
AP Control

Accrucd AP

TOTAT AP


